08 weeks from the date of issue of Purchase 
Order/LOA 

6 
अनुिाननत ननवर्वदा िूल्य (जीएसटी सदहत)/ 

Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 1,13,50,125.00 

(रुपए एक करोड़ तरेह लाख पचास हजार एक सौ 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

पच्चीस मात्र) 
Rs. 1,13,50,125.00  
(Rupees One Crore Thirteen Lakh Fifty 
Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Five only) 

7 
बयाना राशि (ईएमडी)/ 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 2,27,100/- 

Rs. 2,27,100/- 

8 
शनशिदा दस्तािेज की लागत (जीएसटी सशित)/ 

Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

रु. 1,770.00/- (जीएसटी सदहत) 
Rs. 1,770.00/- (Incl. GST) 

9 
ककराए र्पर लेने की अर्वधि/